


The Art of 
Mixology

Puzzling 
Escapes

Picture 
Cross

Smithsonian 
Puzzle Books

Brain Busters 
Puzzle Books

Sticker 
Emporium

Party 
Games

 
Puzzles

Cozy 
Coloring

The Parragon collection  

brings delight to everyday  

life and warmth to the home. 

Our high-quality cookbooks, 

puzzle books, jigsaw puzzles, 

sticker books, and coloring 

books offer an escape to 

something entertaining, 

beautiful, and engaging.
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Dimensions: 7.81˝ W X 9.75˝ H X .75˝ D • 192 pages • SRP: $15.99 USD

The Art of Mixology 
2000090 • 978-1-68052-410-9

781680 5241099 >

ISBN  978-1-680-52410-9

The Essential Guide to Cocktails
2003241 • 978-1-68052-869-5

The Art of Mixology™ invites you to create new, delicious cocktails and 
mocktails using the best of traditional and contemporary recipes.  

Have fun and make yourself a drink!
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Cozy Cocktails
2004960 • 979-8-89019-163-2

Mocktails
2004750 • 978-1-64638-918-6

The Art of Mixology™ Books
Select spirits for individual tastes. 

Dimensions: 6.25˝ W X 7.88˝ H X .75˝ D • 192 pages • SRP: $14.99 USD

Making Spirits Bright
2004570 • 978-1-64638-879-0

Rum
2004430 • 978-1-64638-498-3

Bourbon & Whiskey
2004440 • 978-1-64638-499-0
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Twist & Spritz
2005100 • 979-8-89019-176-2

Pub 1/27/26

BESTSELLER BESTSELLERJ



Mocktails Recipe Book
Dimensions: 6.25˝ W X 7.83˝ H X 0.63˝ D  • 160 pages • SRP: $14.99 USD

Mean Girls Totally Fetch Mocktails
2004940 • 979-8-89019-019-2

75+ 
Alcohol-Free 

Recipes

Cocktail Recipes
3101360 • 978-1-64638-549-2

Wine Trivia 
3200070 • 979-8-89019-026-0 

Sips & Snacks s
3101980 • 978-1-64638-934-6

Making Spirits Bright  
Sips & Snacks s

3200080 • 979-8-89019-035-2
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Recipe and 
Trivia Cards

A complete collection of 
delicious concoctions. 

Card Size: 2.5ʺ H ☓ 3.5ʺ W    s 3.5ʺ H ☓ 5ʺ W 
Packaging: 4.25ʺ W ☓ 5.625ʺ H ☓ 1.5ʺ D 

SRP: $8.99 USD

Irish Pub Sips & Snacks s
3200130 • 979-8-89019-039-0

Pub 11/18/25

50 CARDS

50 CARDS 100 CARDS 50 CARDS100 CARDS



The Haunted House Mystery
2004970 • 979-8-89019-164-9

Dimensions: 7.25˝ W X 9.35˝ H X 1˝ D 
Tabbed dividers • SRP: $14.99 USD
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Puzzling Escapes locks the reader 
into a fascinating scenario full of riddles and 
clues. Solve the wide variety of puzzles all 
in one go or in several sittings. Everything is 
contained in this book, so there’s no need for 
an app or internet connection.

Escape  
If You Can

Tabbed  
dividers make 

for easy  
gameplay.

Punch  
out objects as 
you discover 

them.

Trapped in the Bookstore 
2005010 • 979-8-89019-168-7 

Pub 10/14/25

176 PAGES

192 PAGES



Around the World
2005020 • 979-8-89019-169-4 

Pub 10/14/25

Nonogram logic coloring puzzles. 
Dimensions: 6.97˝ W X 8.7˝ H X .5˝ D

128 pages • SRP: $8.99 USD

Cats & Dogs and Other Pets
2005000 • 979-8-89019-167-0

8 PARRAGON | SPRING 2026  PARRAGON | SPRING 2026 9

From the makers of the popular 
app Picture Cross come more than 
100 nonogram puzzles. Use logic, simple math, 
and color to reveal pictures of animals and 
landmarks from around the world.

Start Your Picture 
Cross Adventure!



240-Page Wire-O Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 7ʺ W ☓ 10ʺ H ☓ .875ʺ D • 240 pages • SRP: $9.99 & $11.99 (s) USD

Beautiful Botanicals Gardens and Plants
1008730 • 978-1-64638-763-2

Natural History Earth’s Treasures
1008750 • 978-1-64638-765-6

Birds of the World Feathers and Flight 
1008660 • 978-1-64638-676-5

Natural Wonders from the Archives s
1009990 • 978-1-64638-912-4
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240-Page Wire-O Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 7ʺ W ☓ x 10ʺ H ☓ .875ʺ D • 240 pages • SRP: $9.99 & $11.99 (s) USD

Bible Large Print Word Search
2003830 • 978-1-64638-022-0

Bad*ss Mother Puzzler
2004690 • 978-1-64638-913-1

Memory Puzzles s

2004610 • 978-1-64638-503-4

240-Page Large Print Wire-O Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 7ʺ W ☓ 10ʺ H ☓ .875ʺ D • 240 pages • SRP: $9.99 USD

Crossword Puzzles Pink
2004720 • 978-1-64638-917-9

Word Search �Puzzles Purple
2003420 • 978-1-68052-888-6

Crossword Puzzles Blue
2000820 • 978-1-68052-488-8

Word Search Puzzles Teal
2000810 • 978-1-68052-487-1

Sudoku Puzzles Green
2004540 • 978-1-64638-501-0

781680 5288869 >

ISBN  978-1-68052-888-6

781680 5248889 >

ISBN  978-1-68052-488-8

781680 5248719 >

ISBN  978-1-68052-487-1

Sudoku Puzzles Orange
2004830 • 979-8-89019-008-6

A Workout for Your Brain
Keep your brain fit and your memory sharp with a variety of fun 
and engaging puzzles from Brain Busters™. From crosswords to 

word searches to spot the difference and more, you can find hours 
of mind-sharpening fun in these brain-training games to help with 

memory and cognitive function.

12 PARRAGON | SPRING 2026  PARRAGON | SPRING 2026 13

J

BESTSELLERJ

J J J

J BESTSELLER



128-Page Concealed-Spiral Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 5.75ʺ W ☓ 7.5ʺ H  ☓ .75ʺ D • 128 Pages • SRP: $7.99 USD

128-Page Concealed-Spiral Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 5.75ʺ W ☓ 7.5ʺ H  ☓ .75ʺ D • 128 Pages • SRP: $7.99 USD

80s Word Search
2004820 • 979-8-89019-011-6

50s Word Search
2004680 • 979-8-89019-012-3

Christmas Puzzles Modern
2004790 • 979-8-89019-160-1

Word Search Puzzles for Clarity
2004760 • 978-1-64638-919-3

Word Search Puzzles for Concentration
2004770 • 978-1-64638-920-9 

Sudoku Puzzles for a Sharp Mind
2004780 • 979-8-89019-000-0 

Fall Puzzles
2004990 • 979-8-89019-166-3
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Ultimate Mind Games                                     
2005040 • 979-8-89019-171-7

Pub 11/4/25

Christmas Puzzles Village
2004910 • 979-8-89019-018-5

National Parks Word Search
2004850 • 979-8-89019-013-0

Mixed Puzzles for the Spirit 

2005120 • 979-8-89019-178-6
Pub 12/2/25
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The Ultimate Book of  
Mixed Puzzles

2003770 • 978-1-64638-016-9

Cabin Fever  
Word Search Puzzles

2004090 • 978-1-64638-367-2

Gone Puzzlin’
2004550 • 978-1-64638-500-3

781646 3801699

50799 >
ISBN  978-1-64638-016-9

320-Page Deluxe Wire-O Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 7ʺ W ☓ 8.875ʺ H ☓ 1ʺ D • 320 pages • SRP: $10.99 USD
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The Big Book of Word Search
2000750 • 978-1-68052-476-5

320-Page Deluxe Wire-O Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 7ʺ W ☓ 8.875ʺ H ☓ 1ʺ D • 320 pages • SRP: $10.99 USD

Mindfulness Word Search 
2004661 • 979-8-89019-014-7

Word Search: Intoxicating Puzzles
2004590 • 978-1-64638-874-5

Gratitude Puzzle Journal
2004670 • 978-1-64638-911-7

781680 5247659 >

ISBN  978-1-680-52476-5

Devotional Puzzle Journal
2004880 • 979-8-89019-015-4
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240-Page Deluxe Wire-O 
Spot the Difference Puzzle Books

Dimensions: 7ʺ W ☓ 10ʺ H ☓ .875ʺ D • 240 pages • SRP: $11.99 USD

The Big Book of  
Spot the Difference 

2004620 • 978-1-64638-504-1

Spot the Difference 
Picture Puzzles 

1007610 • 978-1-64638-024-4

781646 3802449

50999 >
ISBN  978-1-64638-024-4
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The Big Book 
of Sudoku Turquoise 

2004100 • 978-1-64638-368-9

Word Search
Puzzles

2003860 • 978-1-64638-025-1

384-Page Wire-O Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 6.25ʺ W ☓ 8.5ʺ H ☓ 1ʺ D • 384 pages • SRP: $9.99 USD

Piece of Cake 
Easy Crosswords

2000801 • 978-1-68052-486-4

781646 3802519

50799 >
ISBN  978-1-64638-025-1

Piece of Cake
Easy Word Searches

2004900 • 979-8-89019-017-8

The Big Book 
of Sudoku Red

2000740 • 978-1-68052-475-8

781680 5247589 >

ISBN  978-1-680-52475-8

J

J
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Extreme� Word Search
2000730 • 978-1-68052-474-1

Fantastic Word Search
2000710 • 978-1-68052-472-7

Ultimate Mind Games
2000700 • 978-1-68052-471-0

384-Page Paperback Puzzle Books
Dimensions: 4ʺ W ☓ 6.25ʺ H ☓ 1.125ʺ D • 384 pages • SRP: $7.99 USD

Cozy Coloring Coloring Books 
Dimensions: 9.5ʺ H X 9.5ʺ W X 0.5ʺ D • 122 pages • SRP: $14.99 USD

781680 5247419 >

ISBN  978-1-680-52474-1

781680 5247279 >

ISBN  978-1-680-52472-7

781680 5247109 >

ISBN  978-1-680-52471-0
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Good Vibes
2005260, 979-8-89019-396-4

Pub 12/2/25

Hygge
2005270, 979-8-89019-530-2

Pub 12/2/25

Perforated, high-quality pages are 
perfect for use with alcohol markers, 

gel pens, or colored pencils!

50+ fun, 
easy-to-color 

designs and
100+ stickers!



Woodlandia
2004710 • 978-1-64638-915-5

Cauldron of Curiosities
2004980 • 979-8-89019-165-6

Mary Engelbreit
2005030 • 979-8-89019-170-0 

Sticker Books Deluxe Sticker Book
Dimensions: 7.125ʺ W ☓ 9ʺ H ☓ .5ʺ D 

136 pages |  SRP: $12.99 USD
Dimensions: 7.125ʺ W ☓ 9ʺ H ☓ .75ʺ D 

202 pages |  SRP: $21.99 USD

Sticker by Number Books
Create beautiful scenes one sticker at a time.

Dimensions: 8.5ʺ W ☓ 11ʺ H ☓ .25ʺ D  • 80 pages • SRP: $12.99 USD

Animals
2005090 • 979-8-89019-175-5

Nature 
2005080 • 979-8-89019-174-8 

National Parks
2005050 • 979-8-89019-172-4

Inspiration for the Soul
2005060 •  979-8-89019-173-1

Mary Engelbreit
2004890 • 979-8-89019-016-1
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For crafting & 
scrapbooking!

Beach Vacation
2005110 • 979-8-89019-177-9

Pub 2/3/26

BESTSELLER BESTSELLERJ
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General Knowledge
3102020 • 978-1-64638-939-1

Bizarre Facts
3102050 • 978-1-64638-975-9

Sports
3102040 • 978-1-64638-973-5

Movies & TV
3102070  • 978-1-64638-979-7

Charades
3102030  • 978-1-64638-971-1

Travel
3102060 • 978-1-64638-977-3

Card Size: 2.5ʺ H ☓ 3.5ʺ W
Packaging: 4.25ʺ W ☓ 5.625ʺ H ☓ 1.5ʺ D

SRP: $8.99 USD

Party Games

100 Game Cards
in a Book-Bound Box!
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100-Piece 
Puzzles 

Dimensions: 4.25ʺ W ☓ 5.6ʺ H ☓ 1.5ʺ D
Puzzle: 8.5ʺ W ☓ 10ʺ W 

SRP: $8.99 USD

Vintage John Deere
3200091, 979-8-89019-324-7

Pub 12/1/25

The Art of Mixology™ 
Espresso Martini

3200011 • 979-8-89019-326-1
Pub 12/1/25

The Art of Mixology™  
Old Fashioned

3200101 • 979-8-89019-325-4
Pub 12/1/25



28 PARRAGON | SPRING 2026

US Landmarks 
3101750 • 978-1-64638-830-1

Coffee Lovers
3101780 • 978-1-64638-833-2

Earth
3101740 • 978-1-64638-819-6

Dog Lovers
3101520 • 978-1-64638-712-0

Cat Lovers
3101530 • 978-1-64638-713-7

National Parks 
3101550 • 978-1-64638-715-1

Great 
for

gifting!

Van Gogh Sunflowers
3101840 • 978-1-64638-839-4

Wood American Gothic
3101870 • 978-1-64638-853-0

Monet Water Lilies
3101810 • 978-1-64638-836-3

Van Gogh The Starry Night
3101830 • 978-1-64638-838-7

Da Vinci Mona Lisa
3101860 • 978-1-64638-852-3

Solar System
3101770 • 978-1-64638-832-5

100-Piece 
Cube Puzzles 

Finished puzzle: 10ʺ W ☓ 15ʺ H
Packaging: 3.7ʺ W ☓ 3.7ʺ H X 3.7ʺ D 

SRP: $9.99 USD
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Tropical Flowers
3101960 • 978-1-64638-932-2

Top Dogs 
3101930 • 978-1-64638-859-2

500-Piece 
Book-Bound Box 

 Puzzles 
Finished puzzles: 24ʺ W ☓ 18ʺ H

Packaging: 9ʺ W ☓ 10ʺ H ☓ 2.25ʺ D
SRP: $20.00 USD

Cool Cats
3101940 • 978-1-64638-860-8
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Beer Lovers
3101180 • 978-1-64638-532-4

Wine Lovers
3101190 • 978-1-64638-533-1

American Birds and Blossoms
3101470 • 978-1-64638-699-4

American Vistas
3101160 • 978-1-64638-530-0

Road Trip America
3101290 • 978-1-64638-543-0

Pop Art Coffee
3101600 • 978-1-64638-725-0

500-Piece 
Tube Puzzles 

Finished puzzle: 24ʺ W ☓ 18ʺ H
Packaging: 3.85ʺ W X 9ʺ H X 3.85ʺ D

SRP: $20.00 USD

1,000-Piece 
Tube Puzzles 

Finished puzzle: 28.5ʺ W ☓ 19.75ʺ H
Packaging:  4.5ʺ W X 11.5ʺ H X 4.5ʺ D

SRP: $24.00 USD
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Outdoor Adventure
3101610 • 978-1-64638-726-7

Spring Gardening
3101670 • 978-1-64638-812-7

500-Piece 
Double-Sided 
Tube Puzzles 
Finished puzzles: 24ʺ W ☓ 18ʺ H

Packaging: 4.5ʺ W X 9.5ʺ H X 4.5ʺ D
SRP: $22.00 USD

Double-Sided:
two puzzles in one!




